www.morrisproducts.com 1-888-777-6678
16
Fuses
Edison
CAT. NO.
LittelFuse
CAT. NO.  DESCRIPTION Box
Qty
Min. Order
Qty
T7-CRNR15 TFLNR015T  15 Amps EA 10
T7-CRNR20 TFLNR020T  20 Amps EA 10
T7-CRNR25 TFLNR025T  25 Amps EA 10
T7-CRNR30 TFLNR030T  30 Amps EA 10
T7-CRNR35 TFLNR035T  35 Amps EA 10
T7-CRNR40 TFLNR040T  40 Amps EA 10
T7-CRNR45 TFLNR045T  45 Amps EA 10
T7-CRNR50 TFLNR050T  50 Amps EA 10
T7-CRNR60 TFLNR060T  60 Amps EA 10
T7-CRNR70 TFLNR070T  70 Amps EA 5
- TFLNR080T  80 Amps EA 5
T7-CRNR90 TFLNR090T  90 Amps EA 5
T7-CRNR110 -  110 Amps EA 1
T7-CRNR125 -  125 Amps EA 1
T7-CRNR150 TFLNR150T  150 Amps EA 1
T7-CRNR175 TFLNR175T  175 Amps EA 1
T7-CRNR200 TFLNR200T  200 Amps EA 1
Edison
CAT. NO.
LittelFuse
CAT. NO.  DESCRIPTION Box
Qty
Min. Order
Qty
T626-HASR10 TFLSR010T 10 Amp EA 10
T626-HASR15 TFLSR015T 15 Amp EA 10
T626-HASR20 TFLSR020T 20 Amp EA 10
T626-HASR25 TFLSR025T 25 Amp EA 10
T626-HASR30 TFLSR030T 30 Amp EA 10
- TFLSR035T 35 Amp EA 10
T626-HASR40 TFLSR040T 40 Amp EA 10
- TFLSR045T 45 Amp EA 10
- TFLSR050T 50 Amp EA 10
T626-HASR60 TFLSR060T 60 Amp EA 10
- TFLSR070V 70 AmP ea 5
- TFLSR080V 80 Amp EA 5
- TFLSR090V 90 Amp EA 5
- TFLSR100V 100 Amp EA 5
T626-HASR110 - 110 Amp ea 1
T626-HASR125 TFLSR125V 125 Amp ea 1
T626-HASR150 TFLSR150V 150 Amp ea 1
T626-HASR175 TFLSR175V 175 Amp ea 1
t626-HASR200 TFLSR200V 200 Amp ea 1
15A - 60A
10A - 60A
• Provides motor overload, ground fault and short-circuit
 protection
• Class RK5; 250 VAC
• Dual-Element, Time-Delay – 10 seconds (minimum)
 at 500% rated current (8 seconds for fuses 30A or less)
• Interrupting Rating 200,000 Amps. RMS.Sym.
• UL Listed, Std. 248-12
• Class RK-5, Guide JDDZ
• CertiÞ ed, C22.2 No. 248.12, Class 1422-02
70A - 200A
70A - 200A
• Class RK5; 600 VAC
• Dual-Element, Time-Delay – 10 seconds (minimum)
 at 500% rated current (8 seconds for fuses 30A or less)
• Interrupting Rating 200,000 Amps. RMS.Sym.
• UL Listed, Std. 248-12
• Class RK-5, Guide JDDZ
• CertiÞ ed, C22.2 No. 248.12, Class 1422-02
Choose between Edison & Littelfuse. See Chart below for part numbers
Choose between Edison & Littelfuse. See Chart below for part numbers